PPTC RESETTALBE
FUSES
TRG(600V) Series
Features
◆ Radial Leaded Devices
◆ Cured, flame retardant epoxy polymer insulating material meets UL 94V-0 requirements◆
Meet RoHs,Reach,standard
◆ Voltage：600Vac
◆ UL(Pending), C-UL(Pending), TUV(R50322002)
◆ RoHS, Reach, HF compliance
Applications
◆ ADSL,PBX,MDF,VOIp,IAN,WAN,T1/E1
电气特性：
保持电流 跳脱电流 最大电压 最大电流 最大冲击电压 最大动作时间 消耗功率 电阻范围（Ω）
P/N IH, (A) IT, (A) V max, (V) I max, (A) V max, (V) (A) (Sec.) Pd typ, (W) R min, R max, R1 max,
TRG006 0.06 0.12 250 3.0 600 0.50 2.0 1.0 20.0 35.0 63.0
TRG011 0.11 0.22 250 3.0 600 1.00 4.0 1.0 7.0 14.0 26.0
TRG015 0.15 0.30 250 3.0 600 1.00 5.0 1.0 6.0 12.0 22.0
TRG016 0.16 0.32 250 3.0 600 1.00 7.5 1.7 4.0 10.0 18.0
TRG020 0.20 0.40 250 3.0 600 1.00 15 1.7 2.5 6.5 10.5
TRG025 0.25 0.50 250 3.0 600 1.00 20 1.7 2.0 4.5 7.2
产品尺寸 (Unit: mm) ：
Manufacturer's Trademark
Max. working voltage:
X 015